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Barley Cracker 1200 Customers (45 in Service) 
Updated: 3-23-20 

CALIFORNIA 

Tannery Bend Beerworks, Matt Cromwell, 707-681-5774, mccromwell@gmail.com, Napa 

Rustica Cerveceria Artesanal,  Fred Kilpatrick, 551-206-0518, fred.kilpatrick@gmail.com, Covina 

 

COLORADO 

TRVE Brewing, Nick Nunns, 303-909-1956, nick@trvebrewing.com, Denver 

Colorado Boy Ridgway, Elliot Bell, 970-209-7632, bellstirling@yahoo.com, Ridgway 

Colorado Boy Depot, Daniel Richards, 303-419-5730, daniel@coloradoboy.com, Ridgway 

Colorado Boy Montrose, Tom Hennessy, 970-640-1424, tomhen@mac.com, Montrose 

Strange Craft, Tim Myers, 720-877-1981, tim@strangecraft.com, Denver 

Little Machine, Brett Williams, 303-495-9187, brett@littlemachinebeer.com, Denver 

Broken Plow, Randy Waddle, 970-397-8373, randy@brokenplowbrewery.com, Greeley 

Vail Brewing Co, Scott Harrison, 970-389-4133, scott@vailbrewingco.com, Eagle/Vail 

Big Choice Brewing Co, Nathaniel Miller, 303-886-5571, nathaniel@bigchoicebrewing.com, Brighton 

High Alpine, Scott Cline, 970-389-9349, scott@highalpinebrewing.com, Gunnison 

Tivoli Brewing in DIA, Nate Nicholas, 303-915-1626, nate@tivolibrewingco.com, DIA 

Jak's Brewing, Andre Blyth, 303-518-7435, brewers@jaksbrewing.com, Peyton 

Two 22, Marcus Christianson, 720-633-4556,two22brew@gmail.com, Centennial   

Baere Brewing, Ryan Skeels, 970-901-4810, ryan@baerebrewing.com, Denver 

Berthoud Brewing, Kelly Lynch, 303-726-4307, kelly@berthoudbrewing.com, Berthoud 

Veteran Brothers Brewing, Mike or Darin Echelberger, michael@veteranbrosbrewing.co, Johnstown 

 

FLORIDA 

Old Coast Ales, Jon Boisclair, 904-838-6569, jon@oldcoastales.com, St. Augustine 

Dangerous Minds, Andre Beier, 954-918-1698, cheers@dangerousmindsbrewing.com, Pompano Beach 

GEORGIA 

Abide Brewing Co., Evan Scanlan, 678-739-6801, evan@abidebrewing.com, Newnan 

IOWA 

Barn Town, Peter Faber, 515-512-3182, fabes23@gmail.com, West Des Moines 

Timbukbru, Adam Schuchmann, 515-460-6181, schuchmanna@gmail.com, Clarion 

 

INDIANA 

Iechyd Da Brewing Company, Chip Lewis, 574-536-3735, chip@iechyddabrew.com, Elkhart                

 



 

MASSACHUSETTS 

New City Brewing Co, Sam Dibble, 413-335-8208, samdibble22@gmail.com, Easthampton 

MINNESOTA 

Grand Rounds, Kelly Griffin, 507-358-7561, kelly@grandroundsbrewing.com, Rochester 

MISSOURI  

Smoke Brewing Co, Josh Edwards, 816-365-9633, legacykc@earthlink.net, Lee's Summit   

NEW MEXICO 

Dual Brewing, 505-474-5301, Trent Edwards, trent@duelbrewing.com, Albuquerque 

NEW YORK 

Two Goats, 607-546-2337, Jon Rodgers, jon@twogoatsbrewing.com, Hector 

NORTH CAROLINA 

Ungrateful Colonial Brewing, Bobby Sawyer, 704-770-6021, bobby@ucbeerco.com, Kings Mountain 

NORTH DAKOTA 

Drekker, Mark, 952-232-9801, mark@drekkerbrewing.com, Fargo 

Half Brothers Brewing, Chad Gunderson, 218-791-1047, chad@halfbrothersbrewing.com, Grand Forks   

OHIO 

Brink Brewing Co, Kelly Montgomery, kelly@brinkbrewing.com, Cincinnati 

Tail Spin, Jack Waite, 419-763-4222Jack@tailspinbrewing.co, Coldwater   

Buckeye Lake, Rich Hennosy, 740-331-2898, rhennosy@buckeyelakebrewery.com, Buckeye Lake 

 

OKLAHOMA 

Renaissance Brewing Co., Glenn Hall, 918-557-6022, renaissancebrewingcompany@gmail.com, Tulsa   

 

PENNSYLVANIA 

Artillery Brewing Co., Michael Loveless, 610-742-8106, artillerybrewing@gmail.com, West Chester 

SOUTH DAKOTA 

Dakota Point, Dave Eddy, 720-937-4966, falconeddy9@gmail.com, Rapid City 

TENNESSEE 

Living Waters Brewing, Ryan McCoy, 314-477-8074, ryan@livingwatersbrewing.com, Nashville 

Common John Brewing Co., LeBron Haggard, 931-409-0630, lebron@commonjohnbc.com, Manchester 

 

TEXAS 

Oddwood Ales, Taylor Ziebarth, 281-797-7414, taylor@oddwoodales.com, Austin 

Bandera Brewing, John Aguinaga, 830-522-4226, john@banderabrewery.com, Bandera 

Brackenridge Brewing, Robert Brackenridge, 281-702-4844, robert@brackbrew.com, Spicewood 

 

VERMONT 

Foam Brewing, Bob Grim, 518-578-6643, rgrim001@gmail.com, Burlington 

WASHINGTON 

Dirty Bucket Brewing, Steve Acord, 206-819-1570, steve@dirtybucketbrewery.com, Woodenville   

 


